Fax: 905-878-3187 Email: classified@miltoncanadianchampion. com :

Mon. to Fri. 9am-5pm BONUS! All classified ads also appear on Www. haltonsearch. com:

Side Door. 2nd Floor, Milton, ON L9T 5E1 Deadlines: Mon., 11 am.,
ads placed are non-refundable and no cre
Contact your Sales Consultant within 24-Hours
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@ Office/Business
Space

OFFICE/COMMER-
CIAL

lease,
Milton

space for
1600 sq.ft.

Heights,
$1,000/mth +
utilities. Call 905-
854-1687.

Business
m Opportunities

Great Opportunity!

Perfect Post Hole
franchise for more
than 20 years now

available for sale
for Milton area.

Great opportunity!
For further info:
1-905-337-7773

JOB at home. $487.68
Weekly. Assemble Prod-
ucts. Mail or Computer
Work. Free Details
www. TopJobReview.com
write CHRJobs: 372 Ri-
deau St, #916, Ottawa
ON. KIN 1G7 Ref# A15

Ad submission by mail or in person:
Payment: We accept cash, cheque, Intera
CHECK YOUR AD THE FIRST DAY IT RUNS to ensure the information is correct.

'Luv ' Your
Dominican Friends!
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$$$SCONSOLIDATE $5S$
bad credit, tax/ mortgage
arrears, self-employed
100% Mortgages, don't
pay 1yr Program! Ontario-
Wide Financial Corpora-
tion 1-888-307-7799

The Canadian Champion, 555 Industrial Drive,
¢. Visa, MasterCard, American Express. All

Apartlﬁenls &
Flats For I‘_Ienl

MILTON One of a
kind, appealing apt.
Large BR/LR & kitchen.
Fireplace & A/C, laun-
dry facilities & dish-
washer. 4-piece bath.
Private entrance &
parking/bailcony.
Suitable for quiet non-
smoking lady.
$1000/mth utilities incl.
905-878-9861.

MILTON large 1 & 2-
bdrm apartments,
available @May  1st.
From $880/mth + park-
ing. Call 416-723-
4801.

BACHELOR  apart-
ment, Milton Main
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Apartments &
Flals Fur Rent

Ap arlmenis &
Flats For Rent

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Millside Towers
82 Millside Drive.
Attractive quiet build-
ing. Spacious bright
clean 1&2 bedroom
units with laundry
facility and
social room on site.
Regular resident events

Open 7 days
& evenings
Call 905-876-1249

www.realstar.ca

1-BEDROOM apart-
ment, back of bunga-
low. Lots of parking,
backyard. $750/month,
inclusive/cable.
Available immediately.
Call 1-705-746-
5288/905-702-4921.

1-BEDROOM suites in
historic  building In
Rockwood, with gas
fireplaces starting at
$675/month plus
utilities. Call Elizabeth
Doell, Johnson Asso-
ciates Realtor 905-877-
5165.

1-800-351-5120

Ilil Franchises

PET lovers, do what you

Street/5th Line area.
Single tenant, no

pets preferred.
$850/mth + heat.
905-875-1150.

love! Multi-Menu, Free

Home Delivery of Pet MILTON 2-bedroom
Food, Exclusive Territory, apartment available
Support,& Training, 145 May 1st. Utilities in-
Eranchises. low invest- cluded. No dogs pre-
ment, www.multimenu.ca ferred. 905-864-7338
or 1-877-462-0056 3pm-9pm.

ACTON

m Professional :
Directory available April

Fridge & stove, laundry

REMOVE your criminal

Apartrhents.
& 2-bedrooms
& May.

records Fast. We do Par- facilities. Prefer no
dons and US Waivers. d0gs 519-853-4374.
Don't be embarrassed. 1- Open 7 days/week.
800-298-5520 Same day approval.
www.realstar.ca

governmentpardons.ca

2 bedroom basement
apartment. Seperate en-
trance/parking. Includes
appliances and heat.
$950.00/mo + hydro. First
and last req'd. No pets.
(905) 878-4565

ACTON 1-bedroom.
Available May  1st.
Fridge, stove, utilities
included. No  pets.
First/last/references re-
quired. Call 519-853-
3877.

ACTON 1-bedroom.
Available May 1st
Fridge, stove, utilities
included. No  pets.
First/last/references re-
quired. Call 519-853-
3877.

ACTON 2-bedroom
apartment March 1st.
$870/month utilities in-
cluded. Quiet Building.
No-pets. 192 Churchill
Road South. Call 519-
853-1281.

ACTON 2-bedroom
apartment May 1st.
$880/month utilities in-
cluded. Quiet Building.
Na-pets. 192 Churchill
Road South. Call 519-
853-1281.

ACTON 3-bedroom,
$850/month plus
utilities. 1-bedroom
$500/month plus
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